
6

2

5

6

4

0

19.3m

BM 20.30m

L

O

R

D

S

H

I

P

 

L

A

N

E

TESCO

KEY

LOCATION 

PROJECT:

SITE LOCATION:

Notes:

DRAWN BY:

DRAWING No.

DATE DRAWN:

CHECK BY:

SCALE:

© Crown copyright and database rights 2014 Ordnance Survey 100024328
2020-00-L20

MAY/2020A.B

1 : 250 @ A3

PARKING TEAM
SOCIAL DISTANCING SCHEMES

646 LORDSHIP LANE N22
WOOD GREEN
TESCO

PROPOSED TEMPORARY MEASURES

C.M

NOTE;

ALL TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SIGNAGE ASSOCIATED WITH THESE

MEASURES TO BE AGREED ON SITE WITH HARINGEY HIGHWAYS

INSPECTOR.

TEMPORARY SUSPEND EXISTING
FOOTWAY SHARE USE ONLY BAY


	Sheets and Views
	A3 Landscape


